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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
The Uprising
Rob Luft

Keith O'Rourke
NS Big Band
David Bandman
Apollo Suns
Verneri Pohjola’s
Matt Capppy
Zem Audu

Marius Preda

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Eivind Opsvik

Jonah Levine Collective
Voodoo Jazz

Shake Stew

Yazz Ahmed

Flying Horse Big Band
Daniel Dickinson

Jan Harbeck

Flying Horse Big Band

Melodic Intersect

Song Title

Havana Odyssey
Night Songs
Double Back

Virus

Huggin the Right
An Impossible Bond
Pinch

East Philly

Spirits

Tango For the Giants

Song Title
1zo
Microverse Battery

Get 'er Done

Beware of the Golden Fang

Jamil Jamal
Partido Blue
Exodus

Jungle Jive

The One For You
The Chase

Album

Isle of Saints

Riser

Sketches From the Road
Polaris

Burn Notice

Each day a Different Sun
Pekka

Church and State

Spirits

Mission Cimbalom

Album

Overseas V
Attention Deficit
Dig

Shake Stew

La Saboteuse

Big Man on Campus
A Gathering Foretold
Elevate

Big Man on Campus

Looking Forward

Record Label

Slaight Music

Edition Records
Chronograph Records
City Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Edition Records
Ropeadope

Origin Records

Universal Music

Record Label

Loyal Label

World Galaxy
Self-Released
Traumton

Naim Records

Flying Horse Records
Self-Released

Stunt Records

Flying Horse Records

Self-Released

Year Released
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Year Released
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017

Track Time
3:58
5:20
3:36
4:50
5:15
5:22
6:42
4:09
7:35
7:00

Track Time
5:43
3:33
6:31
5:46
8:12
5:05
5:27
4:30
5:08

8:26

Country of Origin
Canada

London

Canada

Serbia

USA

Canada

Finland

USA

USA

Romania

Country of Origin
Norway

USA

Canada
Germany

United Kingdom
USA

USA
Denmark
USA

India



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 56:58 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_74_lhour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_74_seg_1.mp3 (time 19:25)

mjt_episode_74_seg_2.mp3 (time 17:33)

mjt_episode_74_seg_3.mp3 (time 19:21

(

(

mjt_episode_74_seg_4.mp3 (time 21:48

mjt_episode_74_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:59
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_74_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:05)

Total Running Time: 1:56:21

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_74_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:56:21

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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