MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #74 WEEK OF 6-26-2017 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
The Uprising	Havana Odyssey	Isle of Saints	Slaight Music	2017	3:58	Canada
Rob Luft	Night Songs	Riser	Edition Records	2017	5:20	London
Keith O'Rourke	Double Back	Sketches From the Road	Chronograph Records	2017	3:36	Canada
NS Big Band	Virus	Polaris	City Records	2017	4:50	Serbia
David Bandman	Huggin the Right	Burn Notice	Self-Released	2017	5:15	USA
Apollo Suns	An Impossible Bond	Each day a Different Sun	Self-Released	2017	5:22	Canada
Verneri Pohjola's	Pinch	Pekka	Edition Records	2017	6:42	Finland
Matt Capppy	East Philly	Church and State	Ropeadope	2017	4:09	USA
Zem Audu	Spirits	Spirits	Origin Records	2017	7:35	USA
Marius Preda	Tango For the Giants	Mission Cimbalom	Universal Music	2017	7:00	Romania

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Eivind Opsvik	Izo	Overseas V	Loyal Label	2017	5:43	Norway
Jonah Levine Collective	Microverse Battery	Attention Deficit	World Galaxy	2017	3:33	USA
Voodoo Jazz	Get 'er Done	Dig	Self-Released	2016	6:31	Canada
Shake Stew	Beware of the Golden Fang	g Shake Stew	Traumton	2017	5:46	Germany
Yazz Ahmed	Jamil Jamal	La Saboteuse	Naim Records	2017	8:12	United Kingdom
Flying Horse Big Band	Partido Blue	Big Man on Campus	Flying Horse Records	2017	5:05	USA
Daniel Dickinson	Exodus	A Gathering Foretold	Self-Released	2016	5:27	USA
Jan Harbeck	Jungle Jive	Elevate	Stunt Records	2017	4:30	Denmark
Flying Horse Big Band	The One For You	Big Man on Campus	Flying Horse Records	2017	5:08	USA
Melodic Intersect	The Chase	Looking Forward	Self-Released	2017	8:26	India

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 56:58 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_74_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_74_seg_1.mp3 (time 19:25)

mjt_episode_74_seg_2.mp3 (time 17:33)

mjt_episode_74_seg_3.mp3 (time 19:21)

mjt_episode_74_seg_4.mp3 (time 21:48)

mjt_episode_74_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:59)

mjt_episode_74_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:05)

Total Running Time: 1:56:21

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_74_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:56:21

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

 $\underline{www.modernjazztoday.com}$

 $\underline{modernjazztoday@gmail.com}$

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday